See our website for product details and pricing.
20 Fifth Avenue, Cranston, RI 02910
Toll Free: 877-437-5375 Fax: 401-467-6006
.925 Sterling Silver
SS-1
2024
CATALOG

STERLING SILVER JUMP RINGS
ITEM #
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
INSIDE
DIAMETER
WIRE
GUAGE
ITEM #
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
INSIDE
DIAMETER
WIRE
GUAGE
SS/JR25/2.5 2.5MM 2.5MM 22 GA SS/JR36/5X7 5X7MM 3.2X5.2MM 19 GA
SS/JR25/3 3MM 1.7MM 22 GA SS/JR36/6 6MM 4.2MM 19 GA
SS/JR25/3.5 3.5MM 2.2MM 22 GA SS/JR36/6.5 6.5MM 4.7MM 19 GA
SS/JR25/3X4 3X4MM 1.7X2.7MM 22 GA SS/JR36/7 7MM 5.2MM 19 GA
SS/JR25/4 4MM 2.7MM 22 GA SS/JR36/8 8MM 6.2MM 19 GA
SS/JR25/4.5 4.5MM 3.2MM 22 GA SS/JR36/10 10MM 8.2MM 19 GA
SS/JR25/5 5MM 3.7MM 22 GA SS/JR40/4 4MM 2MM 18 GA
SS/JR25/6 6MM 4.7MM 22 GA SS/JR40/4.5 4.5MM 2.5MM 18 GA
SS/JR28/3 3MM 1.6MM 21 GA SS/JR40/5 5MM 3MM 18 GA
SS/JR28/3.5 3.5MM 2.1MM 21 GA SS/JR40/5.5 5.5MM 3.5MM 18 GA
SS/JR28/3X4 3X4MM 1.6X2.6MM 21 GA SS/JR40/6 6MM 4MM 18 GA
SS/JR28/4 4MM 2.6MM 21 GA SS/JR40/6.5 6.5MM 4.5MM 18 GA
SS/JR28/4.5 4.5MM 3.1MM 21 GA SS/JR40/7 7MM 5MM 18 GA
SS/JR28/4X5 4X5MM 2.6X3.6MM 21 GA SS/JR40/7.5 7.5MM 5.5MM 18 GA
SS/JR28/4X6 4X6MM 2.6X4.6MM 21 GA SS/JR40/8 8MM 6MM 18 GA
SS/JR28/5 5MM 3.6MM 21 GA SS/JR40/10 10MM 8MM 18 GA
SS/JR28/5.5 5.5MM 4.1MM 21 GA SS/JR48/5 5MM 2.6MM 17 GA
SS/JR28/6 6MM 4.6MM 21 GA SS/JR48/5.5 5.5MM 3.1MM 17 GA
SS/JR28/7 7MM 5.6MM 21 GA SS/JR48/6 6MM 3.6MM 17 GA
SS/JR28/8 8MM 6.6MM 21 GA SS/JR48/6.5 6.5MM 4.1MM 17 GA
SS/JR32/3 3MM 1.4MM 20 GA SS/JR48/7 7MM 4.6MM 17 GA
SS/JR32/3.5 3.5MM 1.9MM 20 GA SS/JR48/7.5 7.5MM 5.1MM 17 GA
SS/JR32/4 4MM 2.4MM 20 GA SS/JR48/8 8MM 5.6MM 17 GA
SS/JR32/4.5 4.5MM 2.9MM 20 GA SS/JR48/10 10MM 7.6MM 17 GA
SS/JR32/4X6 4X6MM 2.4X4.4MM 20 GA SS/JR51/6 6MM 3.4MM 16 GA
SS/JR32/5 5MM 3.4MM 20 GA SS/JR51/7 7MM 4.4MM 16 GA
SS/JR32/5.5 5.5MM 3.9MM 20 GA SS/JR51/8 8MM 5.4MM 16 GA
SS/JR32/6 6MM 4.4MM 20 GA SS/JR51/9 9MM 6.4MM 16 GA
SS/JR32/6.5 6.5MM 4.9MM 20 GA SS/JR51/10 10MM 7.4MM 16 GA
SS/JR32/7 7MM 5.4MM 20 GA SS/JR63/6 6MM 2.8MM 14 GA
SS/JR32/8 8MM 6.4MM 20 GA SS/JR63/7 7MM 3.8MM 14 GA
SS/JR36/4 4MM 2.2MM 19 GA SS/JR63/8 8MM 4.8MM 14 GA
SS/JR36/4.5 4.5MM 2.7MM 19 GA SS/JR63/9 9MM 5.8MM 14 GA
SS/JR36/4X6 4X6MM 2.2X4.2MM 19 GA SS/JR63/10 10MM 6.8MM 14 GA
SS/JR36/5 5MM 3.2MM 19 GA SS/JR63/12 12MM 8.8MM 14 GA
SS/JR36/5.5 5.5MM 3.7MM 19 GA
SS-6
Sterling Silver .925
SS/JR48/7 SS/JR48/7.5 SS/JR48/9 SS/JR48/10
7mm 7.5mm 9mm 10mm

TEXT MESSAGING LINGO
SS/CR3/BFF
SS/CR3/BT SS/CR3/CBH SS/CR5/GN SS/CR3/HS SS/CR5/HS
WESTERN
SS/CR5/PC1
SS/CR3/PCLV SS/CR3/PCSSS/CR5/PC2
SS/CR3/AMK
love
SS/CR3/ML
SS/CR3/MUAH SS/CR3/LOL SS/CR3/TGIF
SS-24
Sterling Silver .925
WIRE
Available Sizes
APPROX.Round Wire .925
SS/W12/S Round 12 gauge -.081" Soft 3
SS/W14/S Round 14 gauge -.063" Soft 4.75
SS/W16/H Round 16 gauge -.051" Half Hard 8
SS/W16/S Round 16 gauge -.051" Soft 8
SS/W18/H Round 18 gauge -.039" Half Hard 13
SS/W18/S Round 18 gauge -.039" Soft 13
SS/W19/H Round 19 gauge -.036" Half Hard 15
SS/W20/H Round 20 gauge -.032" Half Hard 19.25
SS/W20/S Round 20 gauge -.032" Soft 19.25
SS/W21/H Round 21 gauge -.028" Half Hard 24
SS/W21/S Round 21 gauge -.028" Soft 24
SS/W22/H Round 22 gauge -.025" Half Hard 31
SS/W22/S Round 22 gauge -.025" Soft 31
SS/W24/H Round 24 gauge -.020" Half Hard 48
SS/W24/S Round 24 gauge -.020" Soft 48
SS/W26/H Round 26 gauge -.016" Half Hard 77
SS/W26/S Round 26 gauge -.016" Soft 77
SS/W28/H Round 28 gauge -.012" Half Hard 135
SS/W28/S Round 28 gauge -.012" Soft 135
SS/W30/S Round 30 gauge -.010" Soft 174
Square Wire .925 APPROX.
FEET PER OZ.
SS/W16S/S Square 16 gauge -.051" Soft 6.50
SS/W20S/H Square 20 gauge -.032" Half Hard 14.75
SS/W20S/S Square 20 gauge -.032" Soft 14.75
SS/W21S/H Square 21 gauge -.028" Half Hard 18
SS/W21S/S Square 21 gauge -.028" Soft 18
FEET PER OZ.
*** FINE SILVER ***
Round Wire .999
SS/W18/FS Round 18 gauge -.039" Soft 11.80
SS/W20/FS Round 20 gauge -.032" Soft 18.80
SS/W22/FS Round 22 gauge -.025" Soft 29.80
SS/W24/FS Round 24 gauge -.020" Soft 47.60
SS/W28/FS Round 28 gauge -.012" Soft 134.70
APPROX.
FEET PER OZ.
Available
Coiled or

.010”- .019” .019”- .024”
Half Round Wire .925
SS/W18H/S
SS/W20H/S
Half Round
Half Round
18 gauge -.039"
20 gauge -.032"
Soft
Soft
APPROX.
FEET PER OZ.
24
38
SS-25
SS/W12/FS Round 12 gauge -.081" Soft 3
SS/W14/FS Round 14 gauge -.063" Soft 5
SS/178/F
SS/176/F
SS/150/F
SS/130/200F